
April 2, 2018 Hilton Hotel, Anchorage, AK

NORTH PACIFIC FISHERY 
MANAGEMENT COUNCIL 

Meeting Agenda
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AGENDA - 238th Plenary Session

The North Pacific Fishery Management Council will meet the week of April 2, 2018, at the Hilton Hotel, 500 W. 3rd Avenue,
Anchorage, AK. Other meetings to be held during the week are:

Scientific and Statistical Committee: April 2-4, 2018 8am-5pm – King Salmon/Iliamna Room
Advisory Panel: April 3-6, 2018 8am-5pm – Dillingham/Katmai Room
Enforcement Committee: April 3, 2018 1pm-4pm – Birch/Willow Room

All meetings are open to the public, except for executive sessions. Submit comments at our eComment portal comments.npfmc.org
by 12 noon (AST) March 30, 2018. Comments will be publicly available on the site at the close of the comment period. The Council
meeting will be broadcast at https://npfmc.adobeconnect.com/april2018. Motions will be posted following the meeting.

A. CALL MEETING TO ORDER

A1 Comment Now Agenda and Meeting Information
Attachments: Schedule of Meeting (Link)

Schedule of Review Documents (Link)
0001_1_Enforcement Committee Agenda 4318
0004_1_PRESENTATION SSC Minutes B items
0004_2_PRESENTATION SSC Minutes C2
0004_3_PRESENTATION SSC C5, C6, C8, D1
0004_4_Enforcement Minutes April 2018
0004_5_SSC Full Minutes (draft)
0004_6_AP Minutes April 2018
0004_7_SSC Report April 2018
0004_8_Coucil Summary April 2018

A2 Comment Now In Meeting Minutes (committee minutes and reports drafted during this meeting)

B. REPORTS

B1 Comment Now B Reports (Combined)
Attachments: 0005_1_B1 Action Memo

0005_2_B1 CAPT White Bio
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http://meetings.npfmc.org/Meeting/Details/81?agendaID=1329
https://www.npfmc.org/wp-content/PDFdocuments/meetings/SCHEDULE_0418.pdf
https://www.npfmc.org/wp-content/PDFdocuments/meetings/ReviewDocSchedule_0418.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=da163346-0151-4142-99df-9f77cb6451df.pdf&fileName=0001_1_Enforcement%20Committee%20Agenda%204318.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=750e95de-f42c-4511-8814-963d4f7781d5.pdf&fileName=0004_1_PRESENTATION%20SSC%20Minutes%20B%20items.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=79543436-4689-4732-a4f3-fabd4579d494.pdf&fileName=0004_2_PRESENTATION%20SSC%20Minutes%20C2.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=1930fa65-9f29-42ec-abf4-7df4bf6b2a6a.pdf&fileName=0004_3_PRESENTATION%20SSC%20C5,%20C6,%20C8,%20D1.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=56346d45-b14e-45ea-be31-2c9d33ddd49a.pdf&fileName=0004_4_Enforcement%20Minutes%20April%202018.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=258357ed-a1cf-47c6-aec3-0b95ed232016.pdf&fileName=0004_5_SSC%20Full%20Minutes%20(draft).pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=857457a4-510d-4035-9377-dcddfa8a874a.pdf&fileName=0004_6_AP%20Minutes%20April%202018.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=a21d73ed-15e1-44d6-ab07-fc7031415375.pdf&fileName=0004_7_SSC%20Report%20April%202018.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=7e6910ef-7e5e-4292-b3b1-1da26560ade4.pdf&fileName=0004_8_Coucil%20Summary%20April%202018.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/Meeting/Details/81?agendaID=1379
http://meetings.npfmc.org/Meeting/Details/81?agendaID=121
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=c6bfcede-62cc-4ae9-b929-315b11dcd8aa.pdf&fileName=0005_1_B1%20Action%20Memo.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=cae1ec59-f8a2-441f-b171-5bdfc8aaf72b.pdf&fileName=0005_2_B1%20CAPT%20White%20Bio.pdf


0005_3_B1 February 2018 CCC Agenda
0005_4_B1 Fish Rules Mobile App Overview
0005_5_B1 Best Scientific Information Available Presentation White Paper
0005_6_B1 MSA Response Letter to Congressman Young
0005_7_B1 S.1520
0005_8_B1 March 2018 Congressional Report
0005_9_B1 Research Priority Proposal 2018
0005_10_B1 Rural Outreach Discussion Paper
0005_11_B1 Saltwater Recreational Fisheries Agenda
0005_12_B1 AK Women's Hall of Fame Ceremony
0005_13_B1 AMCC ALFA Reception Flyer
0005_14_B1 Bibb Resume
0005_15_PRESENTATION B1 Northern Edge US Navy
0006_0_Action Memo
0006_1_B2 NMFS Management Report
0007_0_Action Memo
0007_1_B3 ADFG REPORT
0007_2_PRESENTATION B3 ADFG
0008_0_Action Memo
0008_1_B4 Designated Officals Memo
0008_2_B4 Recusal Determination
0008_3_B4 Motion and status report UCIDA
0008_4_B4 UCIDA reply
0008_5_B4 Motion for Summary Judgment CP Salmon
0009_0_Action Memo
0009_1_B5 NIOSH Update - PPT
0010_0_Action Memo
0010_1_B6 USCG Report
0010_2_B6 USCG Presentation
0011_0_Action Memo
0011_1_B7 USFWS Report
0012_0_Action Memo
0012_1_B8 Action Memo
0012_2_PDF of all Public comments
0012_3_PRESENTATION B8 Seabird Working Group
0012_4_B Public Testimony Sign Up Sheet
0012_5_IN-MEETING PUBLIC COMMENT B Items

C. MAJOR ISSUES/FINAL ACTION ITEMS

C1 Comment Now C1 Salmon FMP
Attachments: 0013_1_C1 Action Memo

0013_2_C1 Cook Inlet Salmon Stakeholder Report
0013_3_C1 NMFS Ltr RE recommendation on West Area Salmon determination
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http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=0bc48c9b-47d6-4aa0-90df-93b1c3f87c3c.pdf&fileName=0005_3_B1%20February%202018%20CCC%20Agenda.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=39a4d740-c5f2-4013-a7ef-cc682debc5ba.pdf&fileName=0005_4_B1%20Fish%20Rules%20Mobile%20App%20Overview.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=fdcc9486-797a-4238-9aa0-b48958ec69b6.pdf&fileName=0005_5_B1%20Best%20Scientific%20Information%20Available%20Presentation%20White%20Paper.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=35b1426a-486b-4c39-b28b-94abbbac6d02.pdf&fileName=0005_6_B1%20MSA%20Response%20Letter%20to%20Congressman%20Young.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=0c7cc7b4-a660-4521-818a-14e4859daaa5.pdf&fileName=0005_7_B1%20S.1520.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=a6d4b90e-8afa-4f63-9a70-e75fb8a0fb8d.pdf&fileName=0005_8_B1%20March%202018%20Congressional%20Report.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=d359a50f-811f-4244-9be8-a43536ac58a2.pdf&fileName=0005_9_B1%20Research%20Priority%20Proposal%202018.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=661932c1-b34c-4997-94d7-bd7968968199.pdf&fileName=0005_10_B1%20Rural%20Outreach%20Discussion%20Paper.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=6971c01e-9573-49a5-9835-06cd49dc9a3f.pdf&fileName=0005_11_B1%20Saltwater%20Recreational%20Fisheries%20Agenda.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=b9fc7c39-3513-46ff-8260-e7a2141dcc52.pdf&fileName=0005_12_B1%20AK%20Women's%20Hall%20of%20Fame%20Ceremony.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=76dbe67f-2923-46ad-95e4-8e0507d79a88.pdf&fileName=0005_13_B1%20AMCC%20ALFA%20Reception%20Flyer.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=7265eadd-5e91-4a44-93f5-5fca97a8fa39.pdf&fileName=0005_14_B1%20Bibb%20Resume.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=fe978ed3-098f-4d4b-8f5a-3efc9f2c1d10.pdf&fileName=0005_15_PRESENTATION%20B1%20Northern%20Edge%20US%20Navy.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=eb1fdb92-7541-47de-980b-d34a7bb553e6.pdf&fileName=0006_0_Action%20Memo.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=0292c9fa-3c6a-453f-b75e-a0518c8a39a3.pdf&fileName=0006_1_B2%20NMFS%20Management%20Report.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=6a95e72f-91f2-48d0-8689-4945cd7eb86d.pdf&fileName=0007_0_Action%20Memo.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=c92b2b7e-ae21-472f-9c9b-a240e686393a.pdf&fileName=0007_1_B3%20ADFG%20REPORT.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=ae1d42f6-5962-4beb-9da7-ed52232bd882.pdf&fileName=0007_2_PRESENTATION%20B3%20ADFG.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=d4a3840e-ec25-4caf-960c-1454e5d53005.pdf&fileName=0008_0_Action%20Memo.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=2d8d8923-10c2-4f11-83d3-ca81a23624d0.pdf&fileName=0008_1_B4%20Designated%20Officals%20Memo.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=d913069b-7061-4847-a511-f2f6ab53695d.pdf&fileName=0008_2_B4%20Recusal%20Determination.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=fa00caf6-5ef2-4df7-83fb-6487f847883c.pdf&fileName=0008_3_B4%20Motion%20and%20status%20report%20UCIDA.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=c340e8d8-edbe-4d0d-aa4f-4e755d3047f8.pdf&fileName=0008_4_B4%20UCIDA%20reply.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=9e8db20b-b2dd-4e36-9a0c-03226a1b9cfa.pdf&fileName=0008_5_B4%20Motion%20for%20Summary%20Judgment%20CP%20Salmon.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=d469ae14-7847-40bc-91cd-10753286eaf3.pdf&fileName=0009_0_Action%20Memo.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=f88ff9bb-3b2d-46b0-b1d9-f041c0e0de65.pdf&fileName=0009_1_B5%20NIOSH%20Update%20-%20PPT.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=22fb19d6-e48d-495d-b804-5e6b0ffbb9c6.pdf&fileName=0010_0_Action%20Memo.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=c11452a6-c386-4996-bb46-434c414c8d54.pdf&fileName=0010_1_B6%20USCG%20Report.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=e2b47708-d87a-4614-b609-984c4a6fdbcd.pdf&fileName=0010_2_B6%20USCG%20Presentation.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=88958460-bf3a-407b-927d-d514143c8ba2.pdf&fileName=0011_0_Action%20Memo.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=a068af93-2c7a-4c79-95cd-6045bc1f4ede.pdf&fileName=0011_1_B7%20USFWS%20Report.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=ecabbf02-9b38-4955-85f1-45d34b84c87c.pdf&fileName=0012_0_Action%20Memo.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=2e608ae5-6a5b-4bce-8ef5-1464178eb43b.pdf&fileName=0012_1_B8%20Action%20Memo.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=cecb6248-681a-427b-9c92-097873fba05f.pdf&fileName=0012_2_PDF%20of%20all%20Public%20comments.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=55b4fff1-c717-40c0-a535-e9cfdbca363f.pdf&fileName=0012_3_PRESENTATION%20B8%20Seabird%20Working%20Group.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=2d6f6493-79f3-4eed-897a-7838bdd3dfcb.pdf&fileName=0012_4_B%20Public%20Testimony%20Sign%20Up%20Sheet.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=42e69167-7a0f-46c0-9011-4a47a5e33d77.pdf&fileName=0012_5_IN-MEETING%20PUBLIC%20COMMENT%20B%20Items.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/Meeting/Details/81?agendaID=122
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=cd528050-ac6b-4a1d-96d7-6d169c5329e9.pdf&fileName=0013_1_C1%20Action%20Memo.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=c7914c7a-09f7-4a40-93f0-6f8690ee5564.pdf&fileName=0013_2_C1%20Cook%20Inlet%20Salmon%20Stakeholder%20Report.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=ca836ff6-1026-4d6f-9bc7-0f014a7a4230.pdf&fileName=0013_3_C1%20NMFS%20Ltr%20RE%20recommendation%20on%20West%20Area%20Salmon%20determination.pdf


0013_4_C1 NOAA GC memo RE extent of Cook Inlet Area salmon fishery
0013_5_PDF of public comments
0013_6_MOTION C1
0013_7_C1 Public Testimony Sign Up Sheet

C2 Comment Now C2 Scallop SAFE and Plan Team report
Attachments: 0014_1_C2 Action Memo

0014_2_C2 Scallop Plan Team Minutes Feb.2018
0014_3_C2 Scallop SAFE 2018
0014_4_PDF of public comments
0014_5_PRESENTATION C2 Scallop Plan Team - QSmith
0014_6_PRESENTATION Scallop Economics - SMiller
0014_7_MOTION C2
0014_8_C2 Public Testimony Sign Up Sheet
0014_9_C2 IN MEETING PUBLIC COMMENT

C3 Comment Now C3 Charter halibut annual permit registration
Attachments: 0015_1_C3 Action Memo

0015_2_C3 CHP Annual Review Public Review
0015_3_PDF of public comments
0015_4_MOTION C3

C4 Comment Now C4 Mixing of guided and unguided Halibut
Attachments: 0016_1_C4 Action Memo

0016_2_C4 Mixing of Guided Unguided Halibut
0016_3_PDF of public comment
0016_4_MOTION C4

C5 Comment Now
C5 Salmon Bycatch: Pollock ICA/IPA Reports; Update on Salmon Genetics and
BSAI salmon Adult Equivalency (AEQ)

Attachments: 0017_1_C5 Action Memo
0017_2_C5 Inshore SSIP 2017 Final Report
0017_3_C5 CP-IPA 2017 Final Report
0017_4_C5 MSSIP 2017 Final Report
0017_5_C5 SeaShare Annual Summary
0017_6_C5 Chinook PSC Genetics-BSAI
0017_7_C5 Chinook PSC Genetics-GOA
0017_8_C5 Chum PSC Genetics GOA and BSAI
0017_9_C5 Update Chinook Bycatch Mortality
0017_10_PDF of public comment
0017_11_PRESENTATION C5 Chum Bycatch - CKondzela
0017_12_PRESENTATION C5 Chinook Bycatch - CGuthrie
0017_13_PRESENTATION C5 AEQ Update - Ianelli-Stram
0017_14_PRESENTATION C5 SeaShare - JHarmon
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http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=3fb02933-a5e2-4597-9d73-54ae6bf2e6a2.pdf&fileName=0013_4_C1%20NOAA%20GC%20memo%20RE%20extent%20of%20Cook%20Inlet%20Area%20salmon%20fishery.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=bd28287e-57a8-4b9c-9111-0cec05a8f59f.pdf&fileName=0013_5_PDF%20of%20public%20comments.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=41974a25-0c51-49e7-bfcd-8b89966ffb80.pdf&fileName=0013_6_MOTION%20C1.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=4c9d2898-4be7-41c0-921b-4c7c2097934a.pdf&fileName=0013_7_C1%20Public%20Testimony%20Sign%20Up%20Sheet.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/Meeting/Details/81?agendaID=123
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=87e6f80f-1413-4d51-b5e8-331e2bafa8fe.pdf&fileName=0014_1_C2%20Action%20Memo.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=ffaafa21-9ffa-42c2-9a44-abee2191833a.pdf&fileName=0014_2_C2%20Scallop%20Plan%20Team%20Minutes%20Feb.2018.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=b06f5893-3047-4975-8389-22d17e250143.pdf&fileName=0014_3_C2%20Scallop%20SAFE%202018.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=4c8f5acf-482e-43dd-9915-7449642fcf5c.pdf&fileName=0014_4_PDF%20of%20public%20comments.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=51ebb3cf-89fb-46ea-bd6f-ea822b022a62.pdf&fileName=0014_5_PRESENTATION%20C2%20Scallop%20Plan%20Team%20-%20QSmith.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=6549b395-6890-4e41-b473-0b3dcd645899.pdf&fileName=0014_6_PRESENTATION%20Scallop%20Economics%20-%20SMiller.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=cd85dc1f-c743-4e37-8048-c7a9ca85fa73.pdf&fileName=0014_7_MOTION%20C2.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=60361fca-1a06-4f9d-a2f0-b196ea2e6fb9.pdf&fileName=0014_8_C2%20Public%20Testimony%20Sign%20Up%20Sheet.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=f77a4577-573a-4d1f-b51e-f151881a86a7.pdf&fileName=0014_9_C2%20IN%20MEETING%20PUBLIC%20COMMENT.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/Meeting/Details/81?agendaID=124
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=706fc8e3-d0ab-4ee1-bb26-b1f9b44db366.pdf&fileName=0015_1_C3%20Action%20Memo.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=4c460af1-79cd-4666-8155-46401d61a90d.pdf&fileName=0015_2_C3%20CHP%20Annual%20Review%20Public%20Review.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=991d35d7-607b-4043-bf70-62d5f8ed4aa3.pdf&fileName=0015_3_PDF%20of%20public%20comments.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=bea72dfa-5fb8-4abd-9247-b9a86fc05461.pdf&fileName=0015_4_MOTION%20C3.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/Meeting/Details/81?agendaID=125
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=081d74c4-dfc7-4f6d-92cc-78c5fdd0be24.pdf&fileName=0016_1_C4%20Action%20Memo.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=ce76a0df-2ccf-44fa-92c8-30881ea5f058.pdf&fileName=0016_2_C4%20Mixing%20of%20Guided%20Unguided%20Halibut.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=9fdf72f5-c299-4411-8f00-633bfc167849.pdf&fileName=0016_3_PDF%20of%20public%20comment.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=83c1a02e-bd2f-4819-8e25-aecfc19e2fef.pdf&fileName=0016_4_MOTION%20C4.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/Meeting/Details/81?agendaID=126
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=4c623fa5-6691-45f0-8441-491491cd6a07.pdf&fileName=0017_1_C5%20Action%20Memo.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=f968f9fc-0c4f-41be-8f25-1a8db2af08de.pdf&fileName=0017_2_C5%20Inshore%20SSIP%202017%20Final%20Report.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=7711f7cf-3f85-498a-b7ed-579a66350557.pdf&fileName=0017_3_C5%20CP-IPA%202017%20Final%20Report.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=280a1050-a7e4-4aa4-b087-67944a8b4a2d.pdf&fileName=0017_4_C5%20MSSIP%202017%20Final%20Report.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=2a8a938f-c100-4aae-8be9-ae632c49edc2.pdf&fileName=0017_5_C5%20SeaShare%20Annual%20Summary.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=cb487971-dfa7-4ae4-b438-dd791111831a.pdf&fileName=0017_6_C5%20Chinook%20PSC%20Genetics-BSAI.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=d7650ecb-5130-45fa-bee5-cae6d0a4feed.pdf&fileName=0017_7_C5%20Chinook%20PSC%20Genetics-GOA.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=72919f58-42e7-422a-9a58-b7b0573897d3.pdf&fileName=0017_8_C5%20Chum%20PSC%20Genetics%20GOA%20and%20BSAI.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=a7797aac-da08-47de-be43-054a329bbc1d.pdf&fileName=0017_9_C5%20Update%20Chinook%20Bycatch%20Mortality.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=115f4c23-810e-4775-a284-c465699bf841.pdf&fileName=0017_10_PDF%20of%20public%20comment.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=98409d99-7104-4f99-932a-db27d027710b.pdf&fileName=0017_11_PRESENTATION%20C5%20Chum%20Bycatch%20-%20CKondzela.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=06d2180b-bb2d-4cc3-9f5b-74164d327728.pdf&fileName=0017_12_PRESENTATION%20C5%20Chinook%20Bycatch%20-%20CGuthrie.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=e0ef2192-6644-4d19-9f8c-753a0ae3f621.pdf&fileName=0017_13_PRESENTATION%20C5%20AEQ%20Update%20-%20Ianelli-Stram.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=3e882685-43c5-4bfd-b380-0a2de44f880b.pdf&fileName=0017_14_PRESENTATION%20C5%20SeaShare%20-%20JHarmon.pdf


0017_15_PRESENTATION C5 CP IPA - AEastbrooks
0017_16_PRESENTATION C5 Chinook Baseline Update - BTemplin
0017_17_MOTION C5
0017_18_C5 Public Testimony Sign Up Sheet

C6 Comment Now C6 GOA CV Chinook PSC limit adjustments - Initial Review
Attachments: 0018_1_C6 Action Memo

0018_2_C6 GOA CV Chinook PSC Limit Adjustments Initial Review 3-23-18
0018_3_C6 Addendum_BC and PNW Chinook Stocks
0018_4_C6 BOF Letter re GOA Chinook PSC Limits
0018_5_PDF of public comment
0018_6_MOTION C6
0018_7_C6 Public Testimony Sign Up Sheet
0018_8_C6 IN MEETING PUBLIC COMMENT

C7 Comment Now C7 Co-op reports: AFA, AM80, GOA Rockfish, BSAI Crab
Attachments: 0019_1_C7 Action Memo

0019_2_C7 Coop Reporting Summary Tables
0019_3_PRESENTATION C7 PCC HSCC SMadsen-AEstabrooks
0019_4_PRESENTATION C7 ICE Coop Report
0019_5_PRESENTATION C7 Rockfish_JulieBonney

C8 Comment Now C8 Halibut retention in BSAI sablefish pots - Initial Review
Attachments: 0020_1_C8 Action Memo

0020_2_C8 Halibut in Sablefish Pots in BSAI Initial Review
0020_3_PRESENTATION C8 Council staff
0020_4_MOTION C8
0020_5_C8 Public Testimony Sign Up Sheet

D. OTHER ISSUES

D1 Comment Now
D1 Halibut abundance-based PSC limits - Review discussion paper on refining
control rule options; receive scoping report

Attachments: 0021_1_D1 Action Memo
0021_2_D1 Halibut ABM Discussion Paper 3-21-18
0021_3_D1 Halibut ABM Discussion Paper Errata (fig 14)
0021_4_D1 Halibut ABM EIS Scoping Report
0021_5_D1 NPFMC Ltr to IPHC 3-6-18
0021_6_D1 IPHC Ltr to NPFMC 3-29-18
0021_7_PDF of public comment
0021_8_PRESENTATION D1
0021_9_MOTION D1
0021_10_D1 Public Testimony Sign Up Sheet
0021_11_D1 IN MEETING PUBLIC COMMENT
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http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=b34ff51a-6df1-4a97-975e-abc71b96dbf1.pdf&fileName=0017_15_PRESENTATION%20C5%20CP%20IPA%20-%20AEastbrooks.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=c15e8b5e-4814-4653-a4e7-bca521f9bc32.pdf&fileName=0017_16_PRESENTATION%20C5%20Chinook%20Baseline%20Update%20-%20BTemplin.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=50f255c3-d1e7-4c48-aafc-b9ed8585ca7b.pdf&fileName=0017_17_MOTION%20C5.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=85bc00dd-fd24-4b19-8c58-dbce30f230a6.pdf&fileName=0017_18_C5%20Public%20Testimony%20Sign%20Up%20Sheet.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/Meeting/Details/81?agendaID=127
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=e6ff4017-1c3b-4543-9cf7-44c93c172546.pdf&fileName=0018_1_C6%20Action%20Memo.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=b65e6bdc-5340-4a47-9edd-05a7556ba21d.pdf&fileName=0018_2_C6%20GOA%20CV%20Chinook%20PSC%20Limit%20Adjustments%20Initial%20Review%203-23-18.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=cea1e49e-0304-4104-ba9f-66259482dc1e.pdf&fileName=0018_3_C6%20Addendum_BC%20and%20PNW%20Chinook%20Stocks.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=96ca8439-a877-42fa-8887-db0be0e6b5b4.pdf&fileName=0018_4_C6%20BOF%20Letter%20re%20GOA%20Chinook%20PSC%20Limits.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=d6b2be4d-29a4-4c9e-9e70-034917557855.pdf&fileName=0018_5_PDF%20of%20public%20comment.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=5da210d8-7c98-4b90-ab18-7fc707875049.pdf&fileName=0018_6_MOTION%20C6.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=2440ee29-92aa-486e-a37d-c7eb0ff72380.pdf&fileName=0018_7_C6%20Public%20Testimony%20Sign%20Up%20Sheet.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=5f546158-94af-4b9c-9ae7-bd4550d2a8c0.pdf&fileName=0018_8_C6%20IN%20MEETING%20PUBLIC%20COMMENT.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/Meeting/Details/81?agendaID=128
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=7288defc-2c59-4b03-a564-88ab91c4ac10.pdf&fileName=0019_1_C7%20Action%20Memo.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=efd30684-5d5b-417d-b534-079eda096923.pdf&fileName=0019_2_C7%20Coop%20Reporting%20Summary%20Tables.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=3a618d8e-e45f-4057-b539-6a562a60da1a.pdf&fileName=0019_3_PRESENTATION%20C7%20PCC%20HSCC%20SMadsen-AEstabrooks.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=36351af5-7169-4495-a4bb-32baa03f4910.pdf&fileName=0019_4_PRESENTATION%20C7%20ICE%20Coop%20Report.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=7c7667fa-554d-4572-8a11-5751c6cf683e.pdf&fileName=0019_5_PRESENTATION%20C7%20Rockfish_JulieBonney.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/Meeting/Details/81?agendaID=129
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=23323726-76ec-4b42-9a34-4c9b3b447186.pdf&fileName=0020_1_C8%20Action%20Memo.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=c3f447b2-559f-4bd9-b27c-36b3b7aca0bf.pdf&fileName=0020_2_C8%20Halibut%20in%20Sablefish%20Pots%20in%20BSAI%20Initial%20Review.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=10b88391-e5bf-4772-a5a9-0231b417df07.pdf&fileName=0020_3_PRESENTATION%20C8%20Council%20staff.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=ebd72272-34ed-4bff-b9b1-fb7bdbff80a4.pdf&fileName=0020_4_MOTION%20C8.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=0f13ce30-06ca-4b8e-922c-6755ae1ec81a.pdf&fileName=0020_5_C8%20Public%20Testimony%20Sign%20Up%20Sheet.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/Meeting/Details/81?agendaID=130
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=1e27dc1e-92e2-49aa-9d51-944ecee85567.pdf&fileName=0021_1_D1%20Action%20Memo.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=b900cea1-23a7-42ae-92d3-3015bb7b74a2.pdf&fileName=0021_2_D1%20Halibut%20ABM%20Discussion%20Paper%203-21-18.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=83f51440-eccb-443a-ad11-d865cc6841f6.pdf&fileName=0021_3_D1%20Halibut%20ABM%20Discussion%20Paper%20Errata%20(fig%2014).pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=9d827269-054f-4b6e-913c-ba43945c95bc.pdf&fileName=0021_4_D1%20Halibut%20ABM%20EIS%20Scoping%20Report.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=f7470dab-85e1-40f5-8bad-5714ded53a9e.pdf&fileName=0021_5_D1%20NPFMC%20Ltr%20to%20IPHC%203-6-18.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=58c4ebbd-cd98-4521-9d3e-4b84e3a66300.pdf&fileName=0021_6_D1%20IPHC%20Ltr%20to%20NPFMC%203-29-18.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=413db985-1fe3-49d2-b828-d88cfb136d65.pdf&fileName=0021_7_PDF%20of%20public%20comment.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=7f146009-afcc-4830-b070-35039eba5788.pdf&fileName=0021_8_PRESENTATION%20D1.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=97209348-8870-40a0-a853-1aa376555c3f.pdf&fileName=0021_9_MOTION%20D1.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=d00c36b7-b352-4d5b-b215-b48454f53790.pdf&fileName=0021_10_D1%20Public%20Testimony%20Sign%20Up%20Sheet.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=0337523e-caa2-498a-9d56-f3ed78b89d01.pdf&fileName=0021_11_D1%20IN%20MEETING%20PUBLIC%20COMMENT.pdf


D2 Comment Now D2 Regulatory reform review - report
Attachments: 0022_1_D2 Action Memo

0022_2_D2 Regulatory Reform Review
0022_3_D2 FR and Comments
0022_4_MOTION D2
0022_5_D2 Public Testimony Sign Up Sheet

E. STAFF TASKING

E1 Comment Now E1 Committees and tasking review
Attachments: 0023_1_E1 Action Memo

0023_2_E1 NPFMC Committees
0023_3_E1 Three-Meeting Outlook
0023_4_E1 Staff Tasking Status
0023_5_E1 Observer Program Analytical Tasks
0023_6_E1 Groundfish Workplan
0023_7_E1 PNCIAC Ltr on Electronic Catch Reporting proposal
0023_8_E1 PNCIAC Ltr on Partial Delivery
0023_9_PDF of public comment
0023_10_HANDOUT Three meeting outlook
0023_11_MOTION E-logbook in Crab Rationalization Fisheries
0023_12_MOTION BSAI Crab Partial Deliveries
0023_13_MOTION Am113 BSAI Pacific cod
0023_14_MOTION Economic Data Report discussion paper
0023_15_MOTION Retain Small Sablefish
0023_16_Three-Meeting Outlook revised for Newsletter 41318
0023_17_E1 Public Testimony Sign Up Sheet
0023_18_E1 IN MEETING PUBLIC COMMENT
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http://meetings.npfmc.org/Meeting/Details/81?agendaID=131
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=680ba895-7f23-4228-97e7-674322d614f9.pdf&fileName=0022_1_D2%20Action%20Memo.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=a145541d-f07b-4e98-b223-d02f5c098883.pdf&fileName=0022_2_D2%20Regulatory%20Reform%20Review.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=91001284-7587-4083-a843-62adb09aa3ee.pdf&fileName=0022_3_D2%20FR%20and%20Comments.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=4e3d477b-46ce-4f86-86b9-26a890dee451.pdf&fileName=0022_4_MOTION%20D2.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=457267a5-74ae-4870-815b-3191dbfded41.pdf&fileName=0022_5_D2%20Public%20Testimony%20Sign%20Up%20Sheet.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/Meeting/Details/81?agendaID=132
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=e4dfd3ef-8b55-4197-a95a-0f7a13e51fdf.pdf&fileName=0023_1_E1%20Action%20Memo.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=db19f36e-abf2-4140-9241-2e05f2609fd2.pdf&fileName=0023_2_E1%20NPFMC%20Committees.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=b285222b-fdb8-41c4-bf9a-6debe0f12924.pdf&fileName=0023_3_E1%20Three-Meeting%20Outlook.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=c6697b02-7914-4393-a2f5-eddc3fe3e73f.pdf&fileName=0023_4_E1%20Staff%20Tasking%20Status.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=a910c957-8591-45c1-84a7-3d0e1a307984.pdf&fileName=0023_5_E1%20Observer%20Program%20Analytical%20Tasks.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=08cdbe37-971d-436e-9f12-57cc271ac9a2.pdf&fileName=0023_6_E1%20Groundfish%20Workplan.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=913a237e-c735-47c8-8276-6ccf7439e3d8.pdf&fileName=0023_7_E1%20PNCIAC%20Ltr%20on%20Electronic%20Catch%20Reporting%20proposal.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=064984c8-5eb9-4d1c-9681-79c712148c71.pdf&fileName=0023_8_E1%20PNCIAC%20Ltr%20on%20Partial%20Delivery.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=e1afdeac-af22-42d9-8b5c-6d02d308be79.pdf&fileName=0023_9_PDF%20of%20public%20comment.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=06c938dd-14e2-4db3-9467-7474a7605474.pdf&fileName=0023_10_HANDOUT%20Three%20meeting%20outlook.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=64494e5a-62eb-43a4-a119-cd97763e0e3f.pdf&fileName=0023_11_MOTION%20E-logbook%20in%20Crab%20Rationalization%20Fisheries.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=810f8ced-0ff6-4afa-8b97-ad28c81413a8.pdf&fileName=0023_12_MOTION%20BSAI%20Crab%20Partial%20Deliveries.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=822dd8a5-dfc4-4b88-92fd-36c8ab84dbe8.pdf&fileName=0023_13_MOTION%20Am113%20BSAI%20Pacific%20cod.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=86713013-8360-4fdc-81b2-eaac12796434.pdf&fileName=0023_14_MOTION%20Economic%20Data%20Report%20discussion%20paper.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=65dcfdb1-2dfa-4504-ad84-9066366c4cc3.pdf&fileName=0023_15_MOTION%20Retain%20Small%20Sablefish.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=a06dffde-d4f3-4d1a-8774-689b02724291.pdf&fileName=0023_16_Three-Meeting%20Outlook%20revised%20for%20Newsletter%2041318.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=1074e4cb-ca4a-4915-a1aa-1fa38deb369a.pdf&fileName=0023_17_E1%20Public%20Testimony%20Sign%20Up%20Sheet.pdf
http://meetings.npfmc.org/CommentReview/DownloadFile?p=ceb44789-7edc-439a-9c2c-de2e5c522d9e.pdf&fileName=0023_18_E1%20IN%20MEETING%20PUBLIC%20COMMENT.pdf

